Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
8/7/18 - 9:20 Startlist Prelim
YB YB

Heat 1 of 16 Heat 2 of 16
1 1
2 2 SEJNICIN, Timofej 06 BD NT
3 MILOSEVIC, Matija 06 SG NT 3 ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 BD NT
4 KALUDJEROVIC, Krsto 06 BANIK NT 4 DJUKANOVIC, Marko 01 BANIK NT
5 BECIC, Bozo 03 BD NT 5 ADROVIC, Djule 04 BD NT
6 BURIC, Ivan 06 NK NT 6 MARKOVIC, Luka 07 NK NT
7 POPOVIC, Jovan 08 NK NT 7 RAJOVIC, Vladan 05 BD NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 16 Heat 4 of 16
1 BJELICA, Milos 04 BANIK NT 1 VELIMIROVIC, Petar 05 VER 50.10
2 CRNOJEVIC, Maksim 05 BD NT 2 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 44.37
3 VUJACIC, Vuk 08 NK 54.00 3 DJUKANOVIC, Milos 06 VER 44.02
4 RAICEVIC, Mihajlo 06 VER 52.91 4 TOSIC, Nikola 05 VER 42.76
5 VULETIC, Andrija 06 VER 53.66 5 JANKOVIC, Nikola 06 VER 43.30
6 TODOROVIC, Radisav 01 BANIK NT 6 VUKCEVIC, Vuk 06 VER 44.07
7 RADOVIC, Simo 01 BANIK NT 7 KOMNENOVIC, Luka 07 NK 46.02
8 TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 BANIK NT 8 RADULOVIC, Djordje 06 VER 50.28

Heat 5 of 16 Heat 6 of 16
1 NESKOVIC, Andrija 06 VER 42.26 1 ANDJELIC, Aleksandar 05 VER 38.42
2 DJUROVIC, Vlado 06 VER 41.41 2 BOJANIC, Niksa 05 VER 37.65
3 BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 ARE 40.52 3 GAZIVODA, Baisa 07 VER 36.51
4 MATKOVIC, Filip 07 HN 38.90 4 ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06 SG 35.76
5 CERANIC, Nikola 04 VER 40.20 5 DEDIC, David 03 VER 35.93
6 VILOTIC, Jakov 05 VER 41.12 6 ANDRIC, Viktor 07 HN 36.80
7 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 41.88 7 BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 ARE 38.27
8 BOSNIC, Vuk 05 VER 42.58 8 POPOVIC, Filip 05 VER 38.75

Heat 7 of 16 Heat 8 of 16
1 CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03 SG 34.62 1 TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 BPK 31.03
2 KUNJIC, Luka 03 SG 33.93 2 BECANOVIC, Petar 03 VER 30.90
3 GJINI, Jordi 07 EAG-ALB 33.80 3 GRBIC, Djordje 03 HN 30.70
4 MIKETIC, Marko 05 VER 32.25 4 SEPA, Luka 04 11A 30.08
5 LALEVIC, Jovan 04 VER 32.89 5 POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 VRA 30.58
6 JOVETIC, Petar 06 VER 33.84 6 SVITLICA, Danilo 03 SG 30.88
7 CREPULJA, Matija 05 VER 33.93 7 SIMIC, Nikola 05 11A 30.98
8 ALIMPIC, Lav 07 VRA 35.37 8 OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 BEY-TUR 31.66

Heat 9 of 16 Heat 10 of 16
1 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 LAKOL 29.55 1 RELJIN, Vanja 05 NS 28.32
2 PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 DUB 29.36 2 PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 28.28
3 SARIC, Boris 03 OLBL 28.94 3 RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 HN 28.12
4 HROVAT, Erik 01 SLO.IL 28.63 4 DJUROVIC, Luka 02 28.00
5 POZENEL, Nik 02 SLO.IL 28.83 5 DAMIC, Djivo 02 28.00
6 RADUSINOVIC, Andrija 02 VER 29.08 6 KANDIC, Antonije 02 HN 28.14
7 CANE, Kjadi 01 EAG-ALB 29.50 7 BUCALO, Uros 02 SLO.IL 28.29
8 VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VER 29.58 8 SPAHIU, YII 03 NE-KOS 28.60

Heat 11 of 16 Heat 12 of 16
1 MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 OLBL 27.86 1 COZMUTA, Tudor 03 BM-ROU 27.20
2 DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 SLO.IL 27.67 2 DABIJA, Christian 00 BM-ROU 27.00
3 TADIC, llija 99 0S| 27.40 3 GJINI, Joel 02 EAG-ALB 26.90
4 GRASSER, Manuel 97 THER-AUT 27.34 4 KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 KOS 26.67
5 PREBIL, Tai 02 SLO.IL 27.38 5 KOLOVIC, Marko 02 POL 26.84
6 ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 HN 27.50 6 PERIN, Marco 03 LAZ869 27.00
7 NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 BD 27.70 7 DIMIC, Ognjen 98 BD 27.00
8 IANNACI, Gianmarco 04 LAZ869 28.00 8 GOLOBIC, Tim 02 SLO.IL 27.26
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 16

DAJZMAILI, Fabio
BYTYGI, Vigan
ICHIM, Luca
COZMUTA, Cezar
UKIMERAJ, Dren
SLAVIN, Aleksandar
HYSEJNI, Ardit
BIANTI, Papinova

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Heat 15 of 16

1 GARGOVIC, Ado
SILAGHI, Rares
STOSIK, Aleksandar
MESETOVIC, Adi
INIC, Maksim

KISIC, Aleksa
BABICIU, Sebastian
SUKA, Nikola

O~NOOLhA WN

03
04
04
01
01
02
01
01

98
01
97
97
96
02
00
00

EAG-ALB
KOS
BM-ROU
BM-ROU
KOS

11A
TE-KOS
EAG-ALB

BD
BM-ROU
BETA
OLBL
MNE
11A
BM-ROU
BD

26.50
26.46
26.20
26.00
26.09
26.39
26.46
26.50

25.70
25.00
24.40
23.07
24.04
24.66
25.50
25.79

Heat

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

Heat

-

O~NOOUTLA WN

14 of 16

ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar
JOVICIC, Stefan
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho
SHCHEGOLEV, Aleksandr
RADULOVIC, Bosko
ERAKOVIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Lazar
VELIU, Meriton

16 of 16

DREU, Domen
CANE, Eduard
BABIC, Marko
BJELAJAC, Nikola
GOLOVIN, Igor
DOBRIC, Aleksa
SPENKO, Zan
ZECEVIC, Djordje

00

97
02
96
00
01
99

02
91
00
98
89
01
96
03

MNE
TENT
BETA
EK-RUS
BD

PSV
11A
KOS

SLO.IL
EAG-ALB
OLBL
OLBL
KHA-RUS
11A
SLO.IL
PSV

25.70
25.15
24.50
23.60
24.16
24.81
25.55
25.90

25.57
24.90
24.25
23.05
24.02
24.65
25.37
25.73
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